INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION
TAMILNADU STATE BRANCH

FAMILY SECURITY SCHEME

Total No. of Doctors : 126
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Doctor Details
Branch : NAGARKOVIL

Dr. Name

.. DEVAPRSANTH JAYASEKARAN MBBS
.. RENU DEVAPRASANTH MBBS

..R

.K. MONY MBBS

.. BRINTHA MONY MBBS
..T. THIRAVIAM MBBS

..D
A

. ARUMUGAM MBBS
. NAGARAJAN MBBS

.. LATHA NAGARAJAN MBBS

.V

. GANESH MBBS

..P.M. MANOHARAN MBBS

..C.
. KANDAPPAPILLAI MBBS
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.P. THIRAVIAM MBBS
.S. THILAGAR MBBS

.S. RAJENDRAN MBBS
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PONMUDI MBBS

. NAGARAJAN MBBS

. CHELLA CHANDRAN MBBS
. MADHAVAN PILLAI MBBS
. RAJAGOPAL MBBS

. KANDASAMY MBBS

. SANDHANAM MBBS

.V. RAMESH MBBS

. KUMARA VELU MBBS

. KALAI CHELVI MBBS

. THANGAVELU MBBS MS MCH(PLASTIC)

. VASUKINATHAN MBBS

. MEENA MBBS

LAKSHMI NARAYANAN MBBS
RANIJIT JAYASEKHARAN MBBS
. MANOHAR MBBS

. MANIMEKALAI MBBS
RADHAKRISHNAN MBBS

.. THAMILKODIE RAJENDRAN MBBS
.. NALATHAM MANOHARAN MBBS

..R
.K

. VIJAYA RAJ MBBS
.U. SURESH BALAN MBBS

Dr..K. KRISHNA KUTTY MBBS
Dr..N. MONEY MBBS

City
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL

KANYAKUMARI

NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL

NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
KOTTARAM
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
CHENNAIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
SUCHINDRAM
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL

BHOOTHAPANDY

NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL

Mobile
9842136282
9842139630
9442078310
9442078310
9345211964
9443346380
9443340573
9443340573
9894229781
9486452390
9443378181
9443001706
9789212996
9994703343
9443330957

9789144972
9443226486
9443327978
9443342776
9443482926
9840720357
9486179188
9488883464
9443102491
9842136282
9443147779
9443120793
9443339036
9443693225

9443451219
9894040655
9486270054
9443265693
9443401581
9443404424
9443412440



..K KUTHALINGAM MBBS

..G. JAYA MBBS

..C. GAUTHAMAN MBBS

..P MOHAN MBBS

..S SANTHI RAJA GOPAL MBBS
..M NAZEER HUSSAIN MBBS

..T SHARMILA MBBS

..M BAGAVATHI PERUMAL MBBS DTRD
..A KARTHEESAN MBBS

..M CHANDRA MBBS

..T VELAMMAL MBBS

..P SARASWATHI MBBS

..V KUMAR MBBS

..A RAMACHANDRAN MBBS

..S RAVEENDRAN MBBS

..S CHITHAMBARA KUTTALAM MBBS
..S SARADHA MBBS

..A JAYA PRAKASH SANKAR MBBS
..R MOHANDHAS MBBS

..N GEETHA MBBS

..P MOHAMED UMAR MBBS

..T MUTHIAH MBBS

..A PRAVIN ASIR MBBS

..B SENTHIL MBBS

..T HASANUDHEEN MBBS

..T GUNASEKAR MBBS

..S ANBARASI MBBS

.. GOPAL SURENDRAN MBBS

..M THIRAVIAM MOHAN MBBS

..K NAGARAJAN MBBS

..P KAVERI MBBS

..R RAMADHAS MBBS

.. INDRA KUMARAVELU MBBS

..K RAJESH MBBS

..V.S UMA MAHESWARI MBBS

..L PERUMALRAJAN MBBS

..J CHITRA MBBS

..M SANKARA NARAYANAN MBBS
..G MADHUSUDHAN MBBS; D.0.M.S; DFM
..N SWARNAM MBBS

..N INDIRA MBBS

..E.S5.R. THIRUGNANASAM BANTHAN MBBS
..N RAJENDRAN MBBS

.. JEFFREY ISAACS MBBS

.. GEETHA NARAYANAN

..S BHAGAVATHI PERUMAL

..M MOHAMED ISMAIL MBBS

..S DELPHINE MBBS

..S MARIA JOHN JOSEPH MBBS

.. CAROLINE FELICIA MARY MBBS
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NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
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NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL

NAGARKOVIL

NAGARKOVIL
SUCHINDRAM

NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL

9442077799
9442406333
9442135619
9443170571

9443140131

9443285340
9443746243
9486472617
9443346381
9442280173
9443558830
9442167218
9443994749
9443482576
9894735410
9364510402
9443197120
9443167170
9489601264
9443090850
9443490137
9443223831
9443450807
9842142659
9443342651
7708700007
9442123649
9842002925
9788731675
9442126709
9940978110
9600112170
9443154779
9843145544
9443332203
9994287705
9443580764
9443579246

9443124185
9442123649
9442120757
9443134009
9443134038
9442574880
9487505488
9790538953
9025252025
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..R MOHAN

..A.N RAJAN MBBS

..R KOSALRAM CHANDRA MBBS
..D.L AMUDHA MBBS

..D INGUDHAS MBBS

..S.I CHELLA DURAI M.B.B.S., D.M.R.D.,
..A.S RAJA SEKHAR MBBS

..K PREMA KUMARI MBBS

..S ARUMUGAVELAN MBBS

..A PRATHAB ASIR MBBS

..A.]J.S PRAVIN MBBS

..M SHANMUGA SUNDARA PERUMAL MBBS
..S RENGANAYAKI MBBS

..R BABU MBBS

..D JOSEPH MBBS

..K THANAPPAN MBBS

..R VINODH KUMAR MBBS

..S LAKSHMI VINODH MBBS

..S.B. SIVATHANU MBBS

..K. RAVINDRAN MBBS,DA

..K. VIJAYA BHASKARAN MBBS

..C. ANANTHI MBBS

.. MADAN KUMAR DANIEL MBBS

..N THIRUGNANAM MBBS

.. SHAMEEM NAZEER MBBS

.. CHRISTABEL BEULAH MBBS

..A.M THANKAM MBBS

..R. PREM CHANDRAN MBBS

..T. KAYALVIZHI MBBS

..S SABU JEYASEKHARAN MBBS,MS
..C MUTHURAJ MBBS

..D ANANDHI MBBS

..C VEL MURUGAN MBBS

..N SELVARAJ MBBS

..R. NAGENDRAN., MBBS.,MD.,

..S. NISHAL PERUMAL MD., Anaesthesiologist
..T. DEEPA DO Opthalmologist

..T. SIVAKUMAR MBBS.,MS.,DIP.,LAP
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NAGARKOVIL
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NAGARKOVIL

CHENNAIL
NAGARKOVIL
NAGARKOVIL

9944910419
9443182393
9487102201
9443379467
9443163981
9894047749
9486177699
9865822167
9443733188
9443490137

9443909199
9487250354
9443579522
9843195545
9003456705
9895562775
9895562775
9976254745
9442303422
9894258079
9944238460
9443335093

9486521739
9443493210
9443174945
9442303266
9487786366

9444730349
944052317

8056549930
9443483130
9443094058
9443791575
9487491575
9443152469



